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Hui i B R %R ge 255945 . SC/PC. SC/APC, FC/PC. FC/APC, LC/PC.
LC/APC, ST/PC, MU, MTRJ, MPO/MTP, SMA905 &,

SR % Concentricity: < 0.3um
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Fiber Termination Supplies e S iR
Material: Ceramic or
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SMA905 SAM905 SMA905 FC/PC, FC/PC, FC/PC,

Knurled Nut, Knurled Nut, Knurled/Hex Nut, Ceramic Ferrule, Ceramic Ferrule, Ceramic Ferrule,
Stainless Steel Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule, $0.9mm Boot $2.0/3.0mm Boot ¢6.0mm Boot
$0.9mm Boot $2.0/3.0mm Boot $6.0mm Boot
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ST/PC, ST/PC, ST/PC, FC/PC, FC/PC, FC/PC,
Ceramic Ferrule, Ceramic Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule, Stainless Steel Ferrule,
¢0.9mm Boot $2.0/3.0mm Boot $6.0mm Boot $0.9mm Boot $2.0/3.0mm Boot $6.0mm Boot
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Selected Single Mode Optical Fiber Options for Transmission from 305 to 2100 nm

BRFfhRIEP
Nufern/Coherent Single Mode Fiber
405-HP 1060-XP
460-HP SMF-28 Ultra
630-HP 1550B-HP
780-HP SM1950
980-HP

980-HP-80

980M-HP-80

(Typical Operating Wavelength: 488, 532, 633, 650, 780, 820, 850, 980; 1060; 1310; 1480; 1550 nm)

Corning Single Mode Fiber

Hi780
Hi1060

We act as an agent to sell Nufern/Coherent's full range of specialty
fibers. In addition, we have a large number of fibers of other
domestic and abroad well-known brands in store;

Due to limited space, if you need to know the specifications of
specialty fibers, please feel free to contact us.

Selected PM Single Mode Optical Fiber
Ddfault Fiber Type - PANDA PM Fiber
RN R R e Rk

Onptions for Transmission from 460 to 1625 nm
(Typical Operating Wavelength: 488, 633, 850, 980; 1300; 1550 nm)

Nufern/Coherent PM Single Mode Fiber Corning PM Single Mode Fiber
PM-3350-HP PM1550 PM980

/ PM-S405-XP PM1300 PM850
PM630-HP
PM?BD_HP We act as an agent to sell Nufern/Coherent's full range of
PMQBD_XP specialty fibers. In addition, we have a large number of fibers of
PM1300-XP other domestic and abroad well-known brands in store;
PM1550-XP Due to limited space, if you need to know the specifications of
PM2000D Panda PM Fiber Cross Section specialty fibers, please feel free to contact us.

Selected MM Optical Fiher = 2125 4F

Nufern/Coherent NuBeam Series Available

UV Optimized Quartz Fiber <o
Ultraviolet Irradiated Quartz Fiber I ———
Near-Infrared Optimized Quartz Fiber ﬁl i _})
Plastic Clad Silica Fiber C}
Square-Core Multimode Fiber o’ |

Usually used to manufacture MM Patch Cables, Pigtails &
and Fiber Bundles, etc.
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Furcation Tubing & Sleeves BREE-0]IE
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$0.9mm Hytrel Tube $2.0/3.0mm $2.0/3.0mm
PVC/LSZH Tube Armored Tube
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» $6.0/7.0/8.0mm
Stainfess Steel Tube
with Yellow Plastic Sheath

$3.0/5.0/6.0mm
Stainless Steel Tube

$6.0/7.0/8.0mm
Stainless Steel Sleeves/Boots
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ConnectorCaps = FEFHAMEEE-TIE * Custom Kovar (4)29) & Invar (4136) Materials Available

@@fuveﬁ

N

2.5mm Caps (FC, SC, ST) FC Plastic Threaded Cap FC Metal Threaded Cap SMA Metal Cap SMA Rubber Cap
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High-Performance

Production Facilities QOEML
TO CREAT CUSTOM SOLUTIONS FOR YOU
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Shangha| Minyi Optoelectronic Technology Co., Ltd.

For more information on custom solutions or to suggest a new fiber product,
please conctact Tech Support.

RERIE

Hhdik: FiE IR TRS)||BE9535 322 530 (LT BASIDTREM IHEARSBHAEK) spimname  ther bk
O} i

Add: 3F, No. 322, Lane §53, Jianchuan Road, Minhang District, Shanghai, China Tel: +86 21 64905702 www.fibretop.com @



